Saturday 12th August 2023

1 - 85cm National Amateur Qualifier — 1st Round (85AM)

| Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name |

Riders Name

| Summary

Prize |PIace| DC|

52
3
74
35
50
11
33
41
76

CHRISTOPHER ROBIN IV Howell, Fallon

PRESQUE NOIR
STUART PRINCE
LOTTI M

ISLA

HELMS DINOS
ARDAUGH LAD
NBE LEONIDAS
JESSOP JIM LEIGH

Osborne, Molly-ann
Smith, Michelle
Rentell, Charlotte
Clark, Jessica Zandile
Faulkner, Stephanie
Charalambous, Sophie
Stringfellow, Laura
Hoy, Olivia

0/39.69 0/33.33
0/39.26 0/36.19
0/42.43 0/36.22
0/45.42 0/40.49
0/44.27 0/46.43
0/41.71 4/40.64
0/51.67 8/49.40
4/40.60 8/42.85
4/51.22 8/50.47

2a - Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round & 2b - Senior 90cm Open
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Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name |

Riders Name

| Summary

Prize |Place| DC|

52
39
35
93
76
33
5
66
63
49
11
98
7
38
40
42
48
48
12
6

CHRISTOPHER ROBIN IV|Howell, Fallon

SIR ARCHIE

LOTTI M

LKC PULSERATE
JESSOP JIM LEIGH
ARDAUGH LAD
BUBBA GUMP
REFERENDUM DAY
UNA’S BLUE

Goodwin, Kerrie
Rentell, Charlotte
Middleton, Cameron
Hoy, Olivia
Charalambous, Sophie
Edmonds, Juliette
Uden, Charlotte
Robinson, Samantha

WILLOWS R' AUGUSTUS Quorn, Sidonie

HELMS DINOS
KIMBA STAR TIME
RAN WITH MY GIRL
INVINCIBLE DARCO
LANDOWN AVENGER

Faulkner, Stephanie
Slater, Emma- Jo
Holmes, Natalie
Caleb, Charlotte
Tofte, Mark

ANVILS ELLAPEPPERNO\ Stringfellow, Laura

MONTSERRAT CJE
MONTSERRAT CJE
HHS EVEREST
JAVAS PANDORA

Quorn, Sidonie
Quorn, Sidonie
Mia Halsall
Holmes, Natalie

0/36.73 0/31.65
0/46.12 0/36.85
0/42.94 0/38.73
0/48.63 0/44.29
0/49.06 0/48.52
4/47.13 0/48.79
0/41.15 8/40.18
8/41.01 0/40.35
4/44.78 4/41.16
0/49.17 8/42.37
4/40.57 8/40.44
8/44.40 4/44.84
0/40.82 20/40.43
4/39.48 16/65.88
4/47.22 20/57.88
17/60.67 12/45.17
7/58.01 Elim-Ref
0/42.32 4/39.31 HC
4/46.70 12/42.76 Tkt
Elim-Ref

50.00
40.00
30.00
25.00
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3 - 95cm National Amateur Qualifier - 1st Round (95AM)

Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name | Riders Name | Summary Prize |Place| DC|
91 DELTA ECHO Middleton, Cameron 0/35.65 0/35.08 40.00 1 Y
97 APRIL LOVE Higgins, Kiera 0/41.86 0/36.10 30.00 2 Y
2 BIG BLUE TABOO Rishworth, Suzanne 0/42.17 0/37.82 3 Y
39 SIR ARCHIE Goodwin, Kerrie 0/42.33 4/39.51 4
98 KIMBA STAR TIME Slater, Emma- Jo 4/46.33 4/48.88 5
34 HEBE HAVANA Pottie, Donald 4/43.46 4/51.49 6
75 GANYMEDES Wood, Ella Elim-Ref -

81 LOVEDOWN KUMARI |Bateman, Harry Elim-Ref HC -
81 LOVEDOWN KUMARI  Bateman, Harry Elim-Ref HC -
19 CSF CLOSE SHAVE Speight, Carolyn 0/45.21 0/46.76 Tkt -

4a - Senior Discovery - First Round & 4b - Senior 1.00m Open

Entry No.

Horse or Pony Name |

Riders Name

Summary

Prize |PIace| DC|

83
97a
99
43
68
104
21
49
51
92
105
56
66
2
94
44
48
75
34
90
19

KAEDEN LUCKY DOLLAR
APRIL LOVE

KIMBA JE TAIME
ATLANTAR.G.Z
PRIONSA HUGO

TOP ROCK
NEWBRIDGES JACKPOT
WILLOWS R' AUGUSTUS
MY BELLE HX
CARRABAWN CRUISE
WILANDRI E

BOS B MY BABY
REFERENDUM DAY

BIG BLUE TABOO

BEATRIX I
MONTSERRAT CJE
GANYMEDES

HEBE HAVANA
KENDY DELLA CACCIA
CSF CLOSE SHAVE

Bateman, Harry
Slater, Emma- Jo
Slater, Emma- Jo

Stringfellow, Laura

Wood, Jade

Johnston, Michelle

Harris, Madeline
Quorn, Sidonie
Clark, James

Middleton, Cameron
Johnston, Michelle

Buck, Sophie Jade
Pusey, Emma

Rishworth, Suzanne
LISBOY LUX LIKE KANNA Middleton, Cameron
Stringfellow, Laura

Quorn, Sidonie
Wood, Ella
Pottie, Donald

Middleton, Deborah

Carolyn Speight

0/41.65 0/31.54
0/41.59 0/32.64
0/40.98 0/33.08
0/41.47 0/35.29
0/41.18 0/36.11
0/46.85 0/39.58
0/37.26 0/43.08
0/43.27 0/47.60
0/42.91 4/39.61
0/43.82 4/41.21
0/45.52 4/42.15
4/54.47 0/44.22
4/40.97 0/47.14
0/37.98 8/35.38
4/46.94 4/44.77
0/42.98 16/65.28

0/38.72 0/44.63 HC

Elim-Ref
Ret.
Ret.

4/45.50 4/47.82 Tkt

50.00 1 Y
40.00
30.00
25.00
20.00
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5a - Senior Newcomers - First Round & 5b - Senior 1.10m Open

Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name | Riders Name | Summary Prize |Place| DC|
82 SYMPHONY VH SCHAAR Bateman, Harry 0/39.15 0/32.66 10000 1 Y
83 KAEDEN LUCKY DOLLAR Bateman, Harry 0/40.07 0/33.39 75.00 2 Y
100 FREULE TN Slater, Emma- Jo 0/43.28 0/33.41 50.00 3Y
99 KIMBA JE TAIME Slater, Emma- Jo 0/42.28 0/34.73 35.00 4 Y
102 LOWINSKI Aucott, Angus 0/42.54 0/42.63 5 Y
87 BEECH HILL KORA DIA  Ashworth, Emma Jane 0/40.13 4/38.50 6
70 KOHINOOR | Johnson, Trudy 0/40.71 4/38.72 7
27 KANTINI VI Litchfield Gomes, Isabella 0/46.08 4/39.81 8
88 LISSYEGAN WALTER Ashworth, Emma Jane 0/41.62 4/41.14 9
16 CLASS ROMANCE Hope, Eleanor 0/43.59 4/46.77 10
106 CREEVYQUINN KIT KAT Hayes, Willow 4/47.18 8/46.11 11
64 LAST WARRIOR Bray, Georgina 4/46.83 12/51.49 12
45 CAR-A-LAGO Z Stringfellow, Laura 0/42.92 17/64.21 13
51 MY BELLE HX Clark, James 4/41.81 16/46.84 14
21 NEWBRIDGES JACKPOT !Harris, Madeline 0/40.47 Elim-Ref -

59 DIARADOS CHANCE Edridge, Leanne 0/45.35 Elim-Ref -
94 LISBOY LUX LIKE KANNA Middleton, Cameron 12/45.34 Ret. -

|6 - Senior 1.15m Open (inc. the National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier)

| Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name | Riders Name | Summary Prize |Place| DC|

84 CEROSS Z Bateman, Harry 0/40.87 0/36.14 100.00 1 Y
100 FREULE TN Slater, Emma- Jo 0/40.98 0/37.33 75.00 2 Y
101 KIMBA CASTELLO Slater, Emma- Jo 0/39.87 4/40.40 50.00 3

70 KOHINOOR | Johnson, Trudy 4/40.44 0/41.94 4

102 LOWINSKI Aucott, Angus 4/45.82 0/52.29 5

89 RIVERSIDE SWAZILAND 'Ashworth, Emma Jane 0/39.28 4/54.25 6

59 DIARADOS CHANCE Edridge, Leanne 4/48.24 0/59.41 7

36 ROSGAN CARITA Bowman, Claire 5/52.50 0/50.53 8

45 CAR-A-LAGO Z Stringfellow, Laura 4/43.79 2/61.17 9

82 SYMPHONY VH SCHAAR|Bateman, Harry 4/38.62 4/48.52 10

27 KANTINI VI Litchfield Gomes, Isabella 8/39.95 0/53.07 11

46 KOSUTTAS KOROLEVSKI|Seward Morris, Bianca 0/43.44 8/53.86 12

60 AGL CRUISE CONTROL Alibone, Chloe 12/39.14 4/56.77 13

47 REDHILL HANDY Seward Morris, Bianca 17/56.70 Elim-Ref -

106 CREEVYQUINN KIT KAT Hayes, Willow 12/44.24 Ret. -



Sunday 13th August 2023

7a - Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice & 7b - Senior 90cm Open

Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name | Riders Name | Summary Prize |Place| DC|
93 LKC PULSERATE Middleton, Cameron 0/45.48 0/39.07 50.00 1 Y
109 ACT OF CONTRITION Craker, Lana 0/49.91 0/40.44 40.00 2 Y
132 SOMERVILLE PERUGINA Powell, Ashlie 0/52.51 0/41.97 30.00 3 Y
25 VANCOUVER VOLO Foyle, Jonathan 0/51.95 0/46.19 25.00 4 Y
62 MONACO SILVER MIST Turner, Susan 4/42.810/38.13 5
108 WAYLANDS SALUTE Craker, Lana 0/45.70 4/39.27 6
85 MR MONEYMAKER Whinnett, Christopher 0/46.01 4/40.71 7
26 PRIMITIVE ICE Butler, Eleanor Rosemary 4/47.05 0/42.00 8
71 HEIDI'S PRINCE CHARMI Thomas, Marie 0/49.94 4/46.21 9
18 BLOCH BAUER Cross, Georgina Louise 4/45.23 4/38.74 10
103 LYJANERO SAPRIL Cross, Georgina Louise 0/45.36 8/41.88 11
41 NBE LEONIDAS Stringfellow, Laura 0/44.25 12/39.63 12
86 OSHENKO VDS Whinnett, Christopher 0/49.69 12/42.93 13
42 ANVILS ELLAPEPPERNON\ Stringfellow, Laura 4/45.82 8/43.58 14
17 OUR VALENTINA Cross, Georgina Louise 0/52.4021/74.45 15

118 GLYNWEN DIAMOND Gl Tyrese Jeffers
10 CUSHINA TRINITY Woodford, Holly
77 PORTGLORIAN CRUISE Theze, Joanne

Elim-FR Tkt
9/56.64 Elim-Ref
0/47.11 Elim-FR

|8 - 95cm National Amateur Qualifier - 1st Round (95AM)

| Entry No. [ Horse or Pony Name | Riders Name

Summary

Prize |PIace| DC|

37 PENTON WHOS WHO
57 PACO RABANNE

67 EZARIOSA Z
111 RIGGS TOP GUN

2 BIG BLUE TABOO

90 KENDY DELLA CACCIA
91 DELTA ECHO Middleton, Cameron
22 KILUCIENE Storey, Malin

62 MONACO SILVER MIST Turner, Susan

10 CUSHINA TRINITY Woodford, Holly
123 HANDELS DANNY BOY Barnes, Shannon

96 UNREG Alexa lona-Smith

95 BALLINVALLEY TOUCH Williams, Kathy

Brewer, Patrick

Pyke, Jassy

Valderas Yeow, Skye Blu
Nicholls, Gemma
Rishworth, Suzanne
Middleton, Deborah

0/38.88 0/32.00
0/42.18 0/32.27
0/41.74 0/32.29
0/40.96 0/37.95
0/43.31 0/39.09
0/47.75 0/40.63
4/39.94 0/34.17
0/39.87 4/35.63
4/45.30 4/37.49
0/41.33 8/44.84
0/40.59 Elim-FR

0/44.60 0/40.60 Tkt
0/41.43 0/35.18 Tkt

40.00 1 Y

30.00 2 Y
25.00 3 Y
4 |Y
5 Y
6 Y
7
8
9
10






